Home » Danfoss » Danfoss VLT FC 101 HVAC Basic Drive User Guide
Contents
1  Danfoss VLT FC 101 HVAC Basic Drive
2  Makes your buildings perform
3  Ideal for simple fans, pumps, and
compressors
4  VLT® HVAC Basic Drive
5  Enclosure protection options

Set parameters and flash firmware.
Use this interface together with VLT® Motion Control Tool MCT 10.
Ordering codes IP21/ Type 1 kit
Enclosure IP 21 kit UL Type 1 kit Decoupling plate
H1 132B0212 132B0222 132B0202
H2 132B0213 132B0223 132B0202
H3 132B0214 132B0224 132B0204
H4 132B0215 132B0225 132B0205
H5 132B0216 132B0226 132B0205
H6 132B0217 132B0217 132B0207
H6 132B0217 132B0227 132B0242
H7 132B0218 132B0218 132B0208
H7 132B0218 132B0218 132B0243
H8 132B0219 132B0219 132B0209
Minimize energy usage while maximizing comfort levels with VLT® HVAC Basic Drive
The VLT® HVAC Basic Drive is installed on a broad range of heating, ventilation and air conditioning applications
in new and existing buildings and infrastructural systems all over the world.
VLT® drives enhance air quality and indoor comfort levels, improve control and save energy, ensure better asset